
23. Sömmerdaer Unstrutpokal

Sömmerda, 11.05.2019

Klasse

Weibliche Schüler
Listenführer Jurke Gewichtsklasse

45kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Ciara Lynn Jurke KSC Apolda 
4:00

12
2:36

02
 0  1  0  0  11 2

2 Melanie Lorenz WSG Zauckerode
PS 16:9

31
SS 4:2

51
 2  8  1  0  20 1
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